
At the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event Center
4800 Golf course rd. Antioch, Ca. 94531

MEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYS

 Appetizer Special Appetizer Special Appetizer Special Appetizer Special

Chipotle Chimichangas
Fried mini burritos stuffed with chicken, cheese, black beans, Fried mini burritos stuffed with chicken, cheese, black beans, Fried mini burritos stuffed with chicken, cheese, black beans, Fried mini burritos stuffed with chicken, cheese, black beans, 

chiles and corn. Served with a chipotle sour cream chiles and corn. Served with a chipotle sour cream chiles and corn. Served with a chipotle sour cream chiles and corn. Served with a chipotle sour cream 
dipping sauce and guacamole  $9.50dipping sauce and guacamole  $9.50dipping sauce and guacamole  $9.50dipping sauce and guacamole  $9.50

Mexican Inspired EntréesMexican Inspired EntréesMexican Inspired EntréesMexican Inspired Entrées

Carne Adovada
Pork shoulder simmered for hours in red chiles, caldo, onions Pork shoulder simmered for hours in red chiles, caldo, onions Pork shoulder simmered for hours in red chiles, caldo, onions Pork shoulder simmered for hours in red chiles, caldo, onions 

and spices. Served with Spanish rice and refried beans, and spices. Served with Spanish rice and refried beans, and spices. Served with Spanish rice and refried beans, and spices. Served with Spanish rice and refried beans, 
warm tortillas, guacamole and sour cream  $10.95warm tortillas, guacamole and sour cream  $10.95warm tortillas, guacamole and sour cream  $10.95warm tortillas, guacamole and sour cream  $10.95

Carne Guisada (Pot Roast)
Large chunks of chuck steak simmered in stock with garlic, Large chunks of chuck steak simmered in stock with garlic, Large chunks of chuck steak simmered in stock with garlic, Large chunks of chuck steak simmered in stock with garlic, 

chilies, carrots, onions and spices and served chilies, carrots, onions and spices and served chilies, carrots, onions and spices and served chilies, carrots, onions and spices and served 
with pasilla mashed potatoes  $12.95with pasilla mashed potatoes  $12.95with pasilla mashed potatoes  $12.95with pasilla mashed potatoes  $12.95

Tacos de Bandera
Semi-crispy shredded chicken tacos topped with sauces Semi-crispy shredded chicken tacos topped with sauces Semi-crispy shredded chicken tacos topped with sauces Semi-crispy shredded chicken tacos topped with sauces 
representing the Mexican flag. Green tomatillo, Redrepresenting the Mexican flag. Green tomatillo, Redrepresenting the Mexican flag. Green tomatillo, Redrepresenting the Mexican flag. Green tomatillo, Red

chile de arbol and White Mexican crema  $9.75chile de arbol and White Mexican crema  $9.75chile de arbol and White Mexican crema  $9.75chile de arbol and White Mexican crema  $9.75


